
Date: 3/11/19
1. Asheboro Elastics Corporation 

Location: USA
Style #: 050-7171BFO
Width: 12mm

Contact: John Crisco, Jr., Vice President
Email: John@asheboroelastics.com
Address: 150 North Park Street, PO Box 1143, Asheboro, NC 27204
Tel: (336) 629-2626
Fax: (336) 629-3782

2. Charming Elastic Fabric Co., LTD
Location: Hong Kong

Style #: LM0289/12  (previous FL0199/12A)
Width: 12mm

Contact: Alice / Sunny / Jacky
Email: marketing8@charmingjb.com; Sunny@charmingjb.com; jacky@charmingjb.com
Address:

Unit 1501-1505A, 15F, Tower A, Manulife Financial Centre, No. 223-231 
Wai Yip Street  Kwun Tor g  Kowloon

Tel: Tel (852) 2622 9566 / (852) 2622 9417 / (086) 0797 3555201 ext 168
Fax: Fax (852) 2174 2351 / (086) 1797 3555122

3. Gigi Industries
Location: Pakistan

Style #: WEPR 015F (RD174)
Width: 1/2"

Contact: Umair Amin
Email: umair.amin@gigi.com.pk or info@gigi.com.pk
Address: Unit 1 Elastic Division, L/A, 2/A, Block-22, F.B. Area, Karachi – Pakistan
Tel: UAN 111-101-786, Tel 92-21-6365378, 6344131
Fax: Fax 92-21-6347749

4. Nantong Pengming
Location: China

Style #: PM-566T
Width: 12mm
Style #: PM-2.5-5
Width: 25mm

Contact: Mr. Peng Yu
Email: 1094418442@qq.com
Address: A Zone,  Jiangzhao Industrial Park, Chuangjiang Town, Tongzhou, Nantong, Jiangsu

5. Paiho Ltd.
Location: China (Taiwan)

Style #: GTG 104-12
Width: 12mm
Style #: GTG 104-25
Width: 25mm

Contact: Liven Wen / Ray
Email: Liven@paiho.com and Ray@paiho.com
Address: Taipei Office: 2/F, No. 320, Sec. 2, Chien Kuo S. Rd. Taipei, Taiwan
Tel: Tel 886-2-23627570
Fax: Fax 886-2-23620648

KOHL'S APPROVED FITTED SHEET ELASTIC SUPPLIERS
Any questions on elastic qualities should be directed to Dawn.Schairer@kohls.com
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mailto:John@asheboroelastics.com


6. Sai Tape Enterprise
Location: India

Style #: 7292 
Width: 13mm
Style #: 7229
Width: 25mm

Factory Contact: Mr. Balwant Mhatre
Address: Building No. A-7, 1st Floor, Prithvi Complex, Retibandar Road, Kalher Village, Thane 421302
Office Contact: Suchita Bhojane
Address: Shop #7, Prathamesh Heights, LBS Marg, Bhandup West, Mumbai 400078
Email: misuchita1@gmail.com

7. State Narrow Fabrics, Inc.
Location: USA

Style #: SN1013R6
Width: 1/2"

Contact 1: Harris Jang, V.P. Marketing & Product Development
Email: harris.jang@statenarrow.com
Address: 4623 South Alameda Street, Los Angeles, CA 90058
Tel: (323) 232-8881  
Fax: (323) 232-8884
Contact 2: Ron Levine
Address: PO Box 1389, Long Island City, NY 11101-1389
Email: ron.levine@statenarrow.com
Tel: (718) 392-8787 ext. 235
Fax: (718) 392-9421
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